
31.03.2023 29-05-2024

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

1 Ministry of Heavy Industries, Govt of India 20-04-2023 26,39,98,63,010           26,39,95,87,604             Unsecured Financial Creditor 0 94.43% 0 0 2,75,406              0
2 Bharat Electronics Limited 19-04-2023 1,32,00,000                  1,32,00,000                    Unsecured Financial Creditor 0 0.05% 0 0 -                       0
3 KIOCL Limited 16-04-2023 1,54,54,00,000             1,54,53,61,152               UnsecuredFinancial  Creditor 0 5.53% 0 0 38,848                 0

Total 27,95,84,63,010           27,95,81,48,756             100.00% 0 0 3,14,254              0

Remarks, if 
any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be setoff
Amount of Claim  

rejected
Amount of claim 
under verification

List of unsecured financial creditors 

Annexure - 2
Name of Corporate debtor HINDUSTAN PHOTO FILMS MFG CO LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders  as on


